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Online Learning 
American College of Sports Medicine (ACSMceOnline) http://acsm.ideafit.com/ 

Australian Psychological Society - APS Institute E-Learning 
Courses 

http://psychology.org.au/APSinstitute/eLearning/ 

Australian Physiotherapy Association (Accredited Online 
Activities) 

http://apacpdguide.com.au/tags/online%20course 

Beyond Blue Professional Education to Aged Care (PAEC) 
(free) 

http://peac.beyondblue-elearning.org.au/ 

BMJ Learning (subscription-based learning) http://learning.bmj.com/learning/home.html 

Bounce Bock e-learning http://bounceback.physio/elearning/ 

Brookbush Institute- Human Movement Science https://brentbrookbush.com/ 

CE Connection for Allied Health (subscription-based 
learning) 

http://alliedhealth.ceconnection.com/default 

COCA Online Education https://coca.com.au/professional-development/ 

Coursera (nominal cost) https://coursera.org/ 

CPD 4 Physios https://cpd4physios.com.au/ 

Dr Alison Grimaldi https://dralisongrimaldi.com/ 

EBSCO Host Rehabilitation Reference Centre Education 
Modules 

https://health.ebsco.com/products/rehabilitation-reference-
center 

Evidence for Exercise https://evidenceforexercise.org/ 

FIFA Diploma in Football Medicine (free) http://fifamedicinediploma.com/ 

Hand Hygiene Australia (free) http://hha.org.au/ 

Health Records Act (Vic) (free) https://ohsc.e3learning.com.au/ 

Jean Hailes Organisation (Women's Health) (free) 
https://jeanhailes.org.au/health-professionals/active-learning-
modules 

Kinetic Link Training Online Courses (Wayne Rodgers) https://klt.talentlms.com/catalog/index 

Medbridge Education (subscription-based learning) https://medbridgeeducation.com/ 

Online Physio Training Australia (subscription-based 
learning) 

https://opta.com.au/ 

Palliative Care Online Training http://palliativecare.org.au/news/palliative-care-online-training/ 

Physiopedio Plus (subscription-based learning) https://members.physio-pedia.com/ 

RAP-el (free) http://www.rap-el.com.au/ 

Rehab Training http://www.rehabtrainer.com.au/ 

Stroke Foundation lnformMe https://informme.org.au/learning-modules/s/Stroke-facts 

 
 
 

Webinars and Online Video 

Beyond Mechanical Pain http://beyond-mechanical-pain.usefedora.com/ 

Clinical Edge (subscription-based learning) https://clinicaledge.co/ 

Jean Hailes Organisation (Women's Health) (free) https://jeanhailes.org.au/health-professionals/webinar-library 

Move Muscle and Bone Health 
http://www.move.org.au/Health-Professionals  
https://events.move.org.au/event 

Osteopathy Australia Webinars (live broadcasts only) http://www.osteopathy.org.au/webinars-latest.php 

Pain Cloud (free) https://www.paincloud.com/ 

San Diego Pain Summit https://sandiegopainsummit.com/education-videos/ 
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